

# ALLERGEN INFORMATION



We prepare our food in kitchens with products containing gluten & nuts as well as other allergens. Allergy information in the table below has been supplied by our various food suppliers. We have taken all reasonable steps to ensure that the table is accurate. We **CANNOT** guarantee that any dish is "100% **FREE FROM**" any allergen because of the risk of cross - contamination.

**YES/CONTAINS** Listed as an ingredient by supplier  
**NO/DOES NOT CONTAIN** Not listed as an ingredient but cannot guarantee due to cross contamination in supply or preparation  
**MAY CONTAIN TRACES** Not listed as an ingredient but cannot guarantee traces as product is present in factory

*We use rapeseed oil in our fryers, please be aware that any ingredient that has been fried may have been in a fryer with an ingredient that contains gluten*

	Cereals containing Gluten	Contains Milk/Dairy	Contains Egg	Contains Peanuts	Contains Tree Nuts	Contains Sesame Seeds	Contains Soybeans	Contains Celery & Celeriac	Contains Mustard	Contains Lupin	Contains Sulphites	Contains Crustaceans	Contains Molluscs	Contains Fish
<b>Main Menu</b>														
Buffalo Wings														
Chicken Wings	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
BBQ Glaze	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
SoCo Glaze	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
TNT Glaze	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Blue Cheese Dip	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Celery	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO







	Cereals containing Gluten	Contains Milk/Dairy	Contains Egg	Contains Peanuts	Contains Tree Nuts	Contains Sesame Seeds	Contains Soya beans	Contains Celery & Celeriac	Contains Mustard	Contains Lupin	Contains Sulphites	Contains Crustaceans	Contains Molluscs	Contains Fish
Gherkin	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Lettuce/Tomato Garnish	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Blue Cheese	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Blue Cheese Sauce	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
BBQ Sauce	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Crispy Cajun Onions	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Lettuce	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Coleslaw	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
<b>Kansas Chicken</b>														
Brioche Bun	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Gherkin	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Lettuce/Tomato Garnish	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Cajun Chicken	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Bacon	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Avocado	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Chipotle Mayo	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Coleslaw	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
<b>Mississippi Melt</b>														
Beef Burger	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Brioche Bun	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Gherkin	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Cheese	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Caramelised Onions	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
BBQ Sauce	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Pulled Pork Topping	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Coleslaw	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
<b>Nacho Bean Burger</b>														



	Cereals containing Gluten	Contains Milk/Dairy	Contains Egg	Contains Peanuts	Contains Tree Nuts	Contains Sesame Seeds	Contains Soya beans	Contains Celery & Celeriac	Contains Mustard	Contains Lupin	Contains Sulphites	Contains Crustaceans	Contains Molluscs	Contains Fish
Caesar Garnish	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES
BBQ Sauce	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
<b>Salmon Fillet</b>														
Salmon Fillet	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES
Crushed Potato	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Stir Fried Veg	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Garlic Butter	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
<b>Stacked Club</b>														
Flat Bread	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Chicken Breast	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Bacon	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Lettuce	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Tomato	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Egg	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Cheese	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Mayo	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
<b>Ceasar Salad</b>														
Chicken Breast	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Bacon	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Lettuce	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Parmasan	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Egg	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Anchovies	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES
Croutons	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Ceasar Dressing	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES















	Cereals containing Gluten	Contains Milk/Dairy	Contains Egg	Contains Peanuts	Contains Tree Nuts	Contains Sesame Seeds	Contains Soya beans	Contains Celery & Celeriac	Contains Mustard	Contains Lupin	Contains Sulphites	Contains Crustaceans	Contains Molluscs	Contains Fish
Lea & Perrins	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES
Flour Tortilla	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Salsa	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Sour Cream	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Guacamole	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Cheese	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
<b>Side Orders</b>														
Home Fries	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Curly Fries	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Sweet Potato	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Baked Potato	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Mexican Rice	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Crispy Cajun Onions	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Mac N Cheese	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Corn Chips	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
House Salad	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Veggi Salad Garnish	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Tomato/Lettuce Garnish	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Ranch Beans	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Coleslaw	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Corn on the cob	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Corn Bread	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Pepper Sauce	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Garlic Butter	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Blue Cheese	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Tomato Sauce	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO













	Cereals containing Gluten	Contains Milk/Dairy	Contains Egg	Contains Peanuts	Contains Tree Nuts	Contains Sesame Seeds	Contains Soya beans	Contains Celery & Celeriac	Contains Mustard	Contains Lupin	Contains Sulphites	Contains Crustaceans	Contains Molluscs	Contains Fish
Cheese	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Sour Cream	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Cajun Corn Chips	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Olives & Jalapeno	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
<b>5 Bean Chilli</b>														
5 Bean Chilli	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Mexican Rice	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Cheese	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Sour Cream	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Cajun Corn Chips	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Olives & Jalapeno	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
<b>Cheese Burger</b>														
Beef Burger	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Brioche Bun	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Gherkin	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Lettuce/Tomato Garnish	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Cheese	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
House Sauce	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Home Fries	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Coleslaw	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
<b>BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich</b>														
Ciabatta Bread	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Cheese	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Caramelised Onions	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Pulled Pork Topping	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

	Cereals containing Gluten	Contains Milk/Dairy	Contains Egg	Contains Peanuts	Contains Tree Nuts	Contains Sesame Seeds	Contains Soya beans	Contains Celery & Celeriac	Contains Mustard	Contains Lupin	Contains Sulphites	Contains Crustaceans	Contains Molluscs	Contains Fish
Lettuce/Tomato Garnish	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Home Fries	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Coleslaw	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
<b>Buttermilk Chicken Sandwich</b>														
Ciabatta Bread	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Buttermilk Chicken	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Chipotle Mayo	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Lettuce/Tomato Garnish	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Home Fries	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Coleslaw	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
<b>Classic BLT</b>														
Ciabatta Bread	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Bacon	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Lettuce	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Tomato	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Mayo	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Home Fries	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Coleslaw	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
<b>Cesar Salad</b>														
Chicken Breast	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Bacon	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Lettuce	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Parmesan	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Croutons	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Cesar Dressing	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES















	Cereals containing Gluten	Contains Milk/Dairy	Contains Egg	Contains Peanuts	Contains Tree Nuts	Contains Sesame Seeds	Contains Soya beans	Contains Celery & Celeriac	Contains Mustard	Contains Lupin	Contains Sulphites	Contains Crustaceans	Contains Molluscs	Contains Fish
<b>Christmas Menu 2019 - All other dishes are on the main menu</b>														
<b>Gluten Free Menu</b>														
<b>House Chilli Mug</b>														
House Chilli	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Cheese	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Sour Cream	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Olives & Jalapeno	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
<b>5 Bean Chilli Mug</b>														
5 Bean Chilli	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Cheese	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Sour Cream	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Olives & Jalapeno	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
<b>Buffalo Wings</b>														
Chicken Wings	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
BBQ Glaze	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
SoCo Glaze	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
TNT Glaze	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Blue Cheese Dip	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Celery	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

	Cereals containing Gluten	Contains Milk/Dairy	Contains Egg	Contains Peanuts	Contains Tree Nuts	Contains Sesame Seeds	Contains Soya beans	Contains Celery & Celeriac	Contains Mustard	Contains Lupin	Contains Sulphites	Contains Crustaceans	Contains Molluscs	Contains Fish
<b>Bacon Cobb Salad</b>														
Bacon	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Lettuce	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Cheese	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Sweetcorn	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Egg	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Avocado	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Salad Garnish	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
House Dressing	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
<b>Famous Chicken Melt</b>														
Chicken Breast	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Bacon	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Monterey Jack Cheese	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Pineapple	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Salad Garnish	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
<b>Cobb Salad</b>														
Chicken Breast	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Bacon	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Lettuce	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Cheese	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Sweetcorn	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Egg	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Avocado	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Salad Garnish	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
House Dressing	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO











	Cereals containing Gluten	Contains Milk/Dairy	Contains Egg	Contains Peanuts	Contains Tree Nuts	Contains Sesame Seeds	Contains Soya beans	Contains Celery & Celeriac	Contains Mustard	Contains Lupin	Contains Sulphites	Contains Crustaceans	Contains Molluscs	Contains Fish
<b>Bacon Cheeseburger</b>														
Bacon	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Beef Burger	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Cheese	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
GF Bun	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Mashed Potato	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Ranch Beans	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
<b>Steak N Jacket</b>														
Sirlion Steak	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
BBQ Sauce	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
<b>Ridleys Chicken Sandwich</b>														
Chicken Breast	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
GF Bun	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Mashed Potato	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Ranch Beans	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Mayo	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Lettuce/Tomato Garnish	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
<b>Snowberry Sundae</b>														
Whippy Ice Cream	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Snowberry Topping	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
<b>Banoffee Sundae</b>														
Whippy Ice Cream	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Banoffee Nug Topping	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
<b>Salted Caramel Sundae</b>														
Whippy Ice Cream	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Salted Caramel Popcorn Topping	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO





	Cereals containing Gluten	Contains Milk/Dairy	Contains Egg	Contains Peanuts	Contains Tree Nuts	Contains Sesame Seeds	Contains Soya beans	Contains Celery & Celeriac	Contains Mustard	Contains Lupin	Contains Sulphites	Contains Crustaceans	Contains Molluscs	Contains Fish
Miller	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Coors Light Bottle	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Budweiser Bottle	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Corona	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Rekorderlig Apple	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Rekorderlig Straw & lime	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Rekorderlig Mango	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Petirrojo Red	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Petirrojo White	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Rib Shack Red	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Blass White	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Principato White	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Winston Hill Rose	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Principato Rose	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO
Coca Cola	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Diet Coke	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Fanta	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Sprite Zero	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
Coke Zero	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO